w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
FEATURES
•	 Dual capacity with dual function - run either 2 slab gels or 2
Western blots (as shown in figure 1).
•	 Each gel or blotting cassette is placed into a double-gasketed
receptacle in the core for increased perimeter pressure,
ensuring a tight fit and preventing surrounding buffer
interference. Hinged core design allows easy loading and

figure 1.
  p h o n e :  ( 8 5 8 )  7 5 5 - 4 9 5 9    To l l  F r e e :  ( 8 0 0 )  2 4 3 - 4 9 5 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
DUAL COOL 2-PLACE COMBO MINI-VERTICAL SYSTEMS
Cat.#	   Description
DCX-700	   Dual Cool System
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Cat.#	   Description
EBX-BC-700	   Accessory blotting cassette, includes sponge pad
EBX-SP-700	   Accessory sponge pads, set of 4
DCX-SP-109	   Accessory shim plate for 9cm(w) Lonza precast gels
4-PLACE MULTIPLE GEL CASTING CHAMBER BUNDLES
Cat.#          Thickness of combs & spacers (mm)        # of wells on comb
DCX4K-0710                     0.75  10
DCX4K-0714    0.75    14
DCX4K-0716    0.75    16
DCX4K-1010    1.0  10
DCX4K-1010    1.0  14
DCX4K-1016    1.0    16
DCX4K-1510    1.5  10
DCX4K-1514    1.5  14
DCX4K-1516    1.5    16
2-PLACE GEL WRAP CASTING BUNDLES
Cat.#          Thickness of combs & spacers (mm)        # of wells on comb
DCX-C0710           0.75  10
DCX-C0714                      0.75  14
DCX-C0716                      0.75  16
DCX-C1010                      1.0  10
DCX-C1014                      1.0  14
DCX-C1016                      1.0  16
DCX-C1510                      1.5  10
DCX-C1514                      1.5  14
DCX-C1516                        1.5  16
GRADIENT GEL ACCESSORIES
Cat.#         Description
GM-100       Gradient Maker, 50ml per side with side outlet
MPP-100       Mini-Peristaltic Pump, Variable flow mini-pump, 120V

(GMCK-100)  also shown.
2 Handcast Gel Options for Dual Cool Systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dual Cool Mini-Vertical
COMB OPTIONS
Cat. # comb type
(teflon)
# of
teeth
thickness
of teeth
width of
teeth
estimated
well volume
MVX-0701 standard 1 0.75 66.6 474.52
MVX-0710 standard 10 0.75 5.23 37.26
MVX-0714 standard 14 0.75 3.3 31.35
MVX-0716 standard 16 0.75 2.92 20.81
MVX-1001 standard 1 1.0 66.6 632.7
MVX-1010 standard 10 1.0 5.23 49.68
MVX-1014 standard 14 1.0 3.3 31.35
MVX-1016 standard 16 1.0 2.92 27.74
MVX-1501 standard 1 1.5 66.6 949.05
MVX-1510 standard 10 1.5 5.23 74.52
MVX-1514 standard 14 1.5 3.3 47.02
MVX-1516 standard 16 1.5 2.92 41.61
Option #2:
2-Place Gel Wrap™ Casting Kits:
C.B.S. Scientific has developed a revolutionary leak-proof
gasket, Gel Wrap, that seals the glass plate sandwich for gel